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Sobia Shah <soshah@pakistansmea.com> Tue, Aug 3, 2021 at 2:52 PM
To: Mary Louise Vitelli <mlvdc@aol.com>, "mmukadas@usaid.gov" <mmukadas@usaid.gov>, Farrukh Khan
<fkhan@pakistansmea.com>, Suleman Ghani <sghani@pakistansmea.com>, Nauman Aslam
<naslam@pakistansmea.com>, "engrpdsc@gmail.com" <engrpdsc@gmail.com>, Sheryar Ali
<sheali@pakistansmea.com>, Yousaf Asif Malik <ymalik@pakistansmea.com>, "Nazar.jan@tdap.gov.pk"
<Nazar.jan@tdap.gov.pk>, "Hafiz.khan@smeda.org.pk" <Hafiz.khan@smeda.org.pk>, "Sadiq.hussain.mba@gmail.com"
<Sadiq.hussain.mba@gmail.com>, "hamidashuzai@yahoo.com" <hamidashuzai@yahoo.com>,
"khan.m@uetpeshawar.edu.pk" <khan.m@uetpeshawar.edu.pk>, "abdul.mateen@fcm3.paf-iast.edu.pk"
<abdul.mateen@fcm3.paf-iast.edu.pk>, "Dr.safi@kiu.edu.pk2" <Dr.safi@kiu.edu.pk2>, "engineer.majid10@gmail.com"
<engineer.majid10@gmail.com>, "Umair17984@gmail.com" <Umair17984@gmail.com>, "Taimur23@hotmail.com"
<Taimur23@hotmail.com>, "Arfanshah1978@gmail.com" <Arfanshah1978@gmail.com>, "Mashraf73@yahoo.com"
<Mashraf73@yahoo.com>, "Ia_afridi@hotmail.com" <Ia_afridi@hotmail.com>, "msfarooqi@usaid.gov"
<msfarooqi@usaid.gov>, "afsar124@yahoo.com" <afsar124@yahoo.com>, "goharrehman@uop.edu.pk"
<goharrehman@uop.edu.pk>, "Wajidkhan1988@gmail.com" <Wajidkhan1988@gmail.com>, "jamil@invest.gov.pk"
<jamil@invest.gov.pk>, "dg-tp@commerce.gov.pk" <dg-tp@commerce.gov.pk>, "udafridi@gmail.com"
<udafridi@gmail.com>, "Shafqat.climate@gmail.com" <Shafqat.climate@gmail.com>, "abdullah.shawani@gmail.com"
<abdullah.shawani@gmail.com>, "muzafar.geologist@gmail.com" <muzafar.geologist@gmail.com>,
"geozubair3@gmail.com" <geozubair3@gmail.com>, "atikaabukhari@gmail.com" <atikaabukhari@gmail.com>, Hamza
Storyani <corporateaffairs@bboit.gob.pk>, "invest@kpboit.gov.pk" <invest@kpboit.gov.pk>, "hdb4049@gmail.com"
<hdb4049@gmail.com>
Cc: Sonia Jahangir Seth <sseth@pakistansmea.com>

Dear All,

 

Please find below zoom link and agenda for the Virtual Awareness Workshop, which will be held on August 05th from
04:00 p.m. – 06:00 p.m.

 

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82983785344?pwd=S2M5UTUwd3E2cEI2TTc2WGdzNmExZz09

 

If you have any queries, please feel free to reach out to me.

 

Kind regards,

 

Sobia Shah

Associate| Business Enabling Environment

USAID Small and Medium Enterprise Activity

Email: soshah@pakistansmea.com

Phone: +92 (341) 560-2153
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